
VIKRAMA  SIMHAPURI  UNIVERSITY::NELLORE 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION III SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS,  

(NON- CBCS), NOVEMBER 2011 
 

REVISED TIME-TABLE 
 

For the students of Affiliated College of  Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore, 

for the Regular Students of the current academic year 2010-2012. 
 

T I M E : 9.00 A.M  to 12 NOON 
 

Date Day Title Marks Q.P.Code 

24.11.2011 Thursday Management Of Technology And Innovation 70 315111 

25.11.2011 Friday Entrepreneurship 70 315121 

26.11.2011 Saturday Computer Applications 70 315131 

28.11.2011 Monday Career Planning And Development 30 315141 

29.11.2011 Tuesday Consumer Behavior & Relationship Marketing 70 315151A 

30.11.2011 Wednesday 
Promotion Management / 
Distribution And Supply Chain Management / 
Data Base Management Systems 

70 
70 
70 

315151B 
315151D 
315181A 

01.12.2011 Thursday 
Product & Brand Management / 
Sales Management / 
Software Engineering / 

70 
70 
70 

315151C 
315151E 
315181B 

02.12.2011 
Friday 

Indian Financial System / 
Working Capital Management 

70 
70 

315161A 
315161B 

03.12.2011 Saturday Management of Financial Services 70 315161C 

05.12.2011 Monday Security Evaluation and Investment Strategy 70 315161D 

07.12.2011 Wednesday Management of Industrial Relation 70 315171A 

08.12.2011 
Thursday 

Performance and Reward Management / 
Human Resource Planning / 
Employee Legislation / 

70 
70 
70 

315171B 
315171C 
315171D 

09.12.2011 Friday Training for Development 70 315171E 
 

The candidates are directed to receive their Hall Tickets and copy of Instructions 

from the Principal of their Colleges three days before the commencement of the 

examinations. Some students have sent their applications without the signature of the 

Identifying Officer. Such students should necessarily produce an identification certificate 

with photo so as to receive their Hall Tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets 

will be sent to the candidates directly.  

 
  

REGISTRAR 
 


