VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY::NELLORE

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION III SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, (NON- CBCS), NOVEMBER 2011

REVISED TIME-TABLE

For the students of Affiliated College of Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore, for the Regular Students of the current academic year 2010-2012.

TIME: 9.00 A.M to 12 NOON

Date	Day	Title	Marks	Q.P.Code
24.11.2011	Thursday	Management Of Technology And Innovation	70	315111
25.11.2011	Friday	Entrepreneurship	70	315121
26.11.2011	Saturday	Computer Applications	70	315131
28.11.2011	Monday	Career Planning And Development	30	315141
29.11.2011	Tuesday	Consumer Behavior & Relationship Marketing	70	315151A
30.11.2011	Wednesday	Promotion Management / Distribution And Supply Chain Management / Data Base Management Systems	70 70 70	315151B 315151D 315181A
01.12.2011	Thursday	Product & Brand Management / Sales Management / Software Engineering /	70 70 70	315151C 315151E 315181B
02.12.2011	Friday	Indian Financial System / Working Capital Management	70 70	315161A 315161B
03.12.2011	Saturday	Management of Financial Services	70	315161C
05.12.2011	Monday	Security Evaluation and Investment Strategy	70	315161D
07.12.2011	Wednesday	Management of Industrial Relation	70	315171A
08.12.2011	Thursday	Performance and Reward Management / Human Resource Planning / Employee Legislation /	70 70 70	315171B 315171C 315171D
09.12.2011	Friday	Training for Development	70	315171E

The candidates are directed to receive their Hall Tickets and copy of Instructions from the Principal of their Colleges three days before the commencement of the examinations. Some students have sent their applications without the signature of the Identifying Officer. Such students should necessarily produce an identification certificate with photo so as to receive their Hall Tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets will be sent to the candidates directly.